
Star ECH 2017
Viareggio - 01-04/06/2017

Prova 6 - Mark Roundings

Nome N.velico 1 2 3 4 5

Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary IRL 8418 1 (+0s) 1 (+0s) 1 (+0s) 2 (+3s) 1 (+0s)
Poggi Corsi ITA 8497 2 (+3s) 2 (+7s) 2 (+29s) 1 (+0s) 3 (+2s)
Allart  Weise NED 8334 3 (+15s) 3 (+14s) 4 (+50s) 5 (+1:05) 2 (+2s)

Merkelbach Fatih GER 8446 6 (+42s) 8 (+1:00) 6 (+1:24) 4 (+59s) 4 (+7s)
Negri Lambertenghi ITA 8515 4 (+28s) 4 (+25s) 3 (+40s) 3 (+58s) 5 (+10s)
Danelon Gazzetta ITA 8480 15 (+1:30) 18 (+1:54) 9 (+2:45) 6 (+3:24) 6 (+12s)

Razmilovic Hammerslev GBR 8443 12 (+1:09) 10 (+1:14) 14 (+3:13) 8 (+3:38) 7 (+17s)
Vessella Trinter USA 8522 10 (+57s) 14 (+1:31) 12 (+3:09) 11 (+3:53) 8 (+22s)
Jennings Kleen USA 8464 28 (+2:20) 24 (+2:28) 16 (+3:23) 12 (+4:20) 9 (+23s)

Rauch Seeberger GER 8416 24 (+2:08) 23 (+2:27) 13 (+3:12) 13 (+4:32) 10 (+24s)
Dannesboe Bonhoeffer SUI 8351 16 (+1:33) 16 (+1:44) 15 (+3:18) 15 (+4:51) 11 (+29s)

Nazzaro Rocca ITA 8465 8 (+49s) 9 (+1:13) 10 (+2:55) 7 (+3:37) 13 (+34s)
Sturm Fischer AUT 8216 14 (+1:24) 13 (+1:30) 11 (+3:09) 9 (+3:47) 12 (+34s)
De Boer Melo NED 8473 21 (+1:58) 26 (+2:38) 21 (+3:40) 14 (+4:36) 14 (+35s)
Seger Oess SUI 8512 27 (+2:17) 22 (+2:17) 17 (+3:32) 10 (+3:51) 15 (+36s)

Bondar Maltsev UKR 8119 13 (+1:17) 12 (+1:23) 18 (+3:34) 16 (+5:10) 16 (+37s)
Pascolato Boening BRA 8461 34 (+2:53) 30 (+2:48) 24 (+4:11) 17 (+5:15) 17 (+41s)

Schlagbauer Schlagbauer AUT 8369 22 (+1:58) 19 (+2:00) 22 (+3:45) 18 (+5:27) 18 (+49s)
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr RUS 8281 29 (+2:27) 29 (+2:47) 23 (+3:53) 19 (+5:34) 19 (+53s)
Warginier Charton SUI 8232 33 (+2:52) 36 (+3:25) 28 (+4:54) 20 (+5:35) 20 (+54s)

Thunell Karlof SWE 8496 31 (+2:41) 27 (+2:42) 27 (+4:23) 21 (+5:46) 21 (+59s)
Simeone Landolfi ITA 8432 17 (+1:41) 21 (+2:06) 26 (+4:13) 22 (+6:02) 22 (+1:01)
Righi Bortoletto ITA 8501 25 (+2:09) 15 (+1:38) 32 (+5:21) 23 (+6:21) 23 (+1:11)

Infanger Chtchetinine SUI 8133 42 (+3:30) 37 (+3:32) 35 (+5:27) 26 (+6:56) 24 (+3:43)
Mari Tofani ITA 7789 35 (+2:56) 31 (+2:53) 25 (+4:12) 29 (+7:05) 25 (+3:46)
Hopf Hopf GER 8110 19 (+1:54) 20 (+2:05) 20 (+3:40) 24 (+6:23) 26 (+4:44)

Diaz  Lopes USA 8509 21 (+1:58) 38 (+3:37) 29 (+4:55) 27 (+6:57) 27 (+6:07)
Dumont  Dumont FRA 7536 23 (+2:03) 25 (+2:33) 36 (+5:29) 37 (+8:57) 28 (+6:35)

Roellenbleg Cinquini ITA 7730 51 (+4:05) 44 (+4:07) 47 (+6:21) 42 (+9:53) 32 (+6:38)
Richter Kohler GER 8150 44 (+3:42) 45 (+4:26) 52 (+7:07) 44 (+10:01) 31 (+6:38)

Leardini Mazzarol ITA 8452 32 (+2:45) 33 (+3:08) 39 (+5:51) 39 (+9:05) 30 (+6:38)
Scacchi  Kant ITA 7796 49 (+3:45) 51 (+5:10) 51 (+6:52) 46 (+11:14) 38 (+6:39)

Massacesi Bellini ITA 8382 43 (+3:40) 42 (+3:58) 42 (+5:55) 45 (+10:07) 39 (+6:39)
Ritucci Ciotti ITA 8014 39 (+3:17) 40 (+3:55) 33 (+5:22) 31 (+7:33) 35 (+6:39)

Insom Cristaldini ITA 8516 37 (+3:10) 29 (+2:47) 50 (+6:43) 41 (+9:23) 34 (+6:39)
Balderi Anguillesi ITA 8057 47 (+3:44) 49 (+4:48) 38 (+5:48) 30 (+7:24) 36 (+6:39)

Stawiany Stawiany POL 8417 45 (+3:42) 43 (+3:59) 37 (+5:33) 38 (+9:00) 41 (+6:40)
Papini Berni ITA 8206 36 (+3:01) 32 (+3:03) 34 (+5:26) 36 (+8:12) 40 (+6:40)

Lanfranchi Neri ITA 8304 40 (+3:23) 39 (+3:53) 41 (+5:54) 40 (+9:06) 43 (+6:55)
De Bernardi Marcolongo ITA 8373 30 (+2:34) 35 (+3:17) 31 (+5:20) 35 (+8:04) 44 (+7:10)

Graciotti Insom ITA 7551 52 (+4:18) 46 (+4:27) 44 (+6:02) 32 (+7:38) 45 (+7:11)
Carbonell Giani ITA 7669 53 (+4:19) 47 (+4:33) 40 (+5:53) 33 (+7:49) 46 (+7:11)

Sternberg Revkin USA 8310 26 (+2:10) 48 (+4:46) 44 (+6:02) 25 (+6:42) 47 (+7:12)
Falciola Paloschi ITA 8514 9 (+51s) 7 (+50s) 5 (+56s) 49 (+21:05) 48 (+9:23)

Macdonald 18 (+1:47) 17 (+1:52) 8 (+2:31) 48 (+20:04) 49 (+9:25)
Warginier  Bonjour SUI 8220 7 (+46s) 6 (+47s) 7 (+1:34) 50 (+21:08) 50 (+9:27)
Possati Giacchetti ITA 8500 5 (+34s) 5 (+34s) 19 (+3:39) 51 (+27:38) 51 (+11:43)

Benamati Ambrosini ITA 8508 11 (+1:02) 11 (+1:23) 49 (+6:42) 52 (+28:05) 52 (+11:57)
Bonanno Ticulin ITA 8363 --- --- --- --- ---

Di stefano Cisbani ITA 8383 50 (+3:56) 53 (+52:05) 53 (+41:09) --- ---
Thurner Sukow GER 8384 54 (+73:41) --- --- --- ---
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Progression
Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary

Poggi Corsi
Allart  Weise

Negri Lambertenghi
Possati Giacchetti
Merkelbach Fatih

Warginier  Bonjour
Nazzaro Rocca

Falciola Paloschi
Vessella Trinter

Benamati Ambrosini
Razmilovic Hammerslev

Bondar Maltsev
Sturm Fischer

Danelon Gazzetta
Dannesboe Bonhoeffer

Simeone Landolfi
Macdonald
Hopf Hopf

Schlagbauer Schlagbauer
Diaz  Lopes

De Boer Melo
Dumont  Dumont

Rauch Seeberger
Righi Bortoletto

Sternberg Revkin
Seger Oess

Jennings Kleen
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr

De Bernardi Marcolongo
Thunell Karlof

Leardini Mazzarol
Warginier Charton
Pascolato Boening

Mari Tofani
Papini Berni

Insom Cristaldini
Irrera La Porta

Ritucci Ciotti
Lanfranchi Neri

Helmsing Hasche
Infanger Chtchetinine

Massacesi Bellini
Richter Kohler

Stawiany Stawiany
NanniCosta Noseda

Balderi Anguillesi
Kholer Knoll

Scacchi  Kant
Di stefano Cisbani

Roellenbleg Cinquini
Graciotti Insom
Carbonell Giani
Thurner Sukow

Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary
Poggi Corsi
Allart  Weise
Merkelbach Fatih
Negri Lambertenghi
Danelon Gazzetta
Razmilovic Hammerslev
Vessella Trinter
Jennings Kleen
Rauch Seeberger
Dannesboe Bonhoeffer
Nazzaro Rocca
Sturm Fischer
De Boer Melo
Seger Oess
Bondar Maltsev
Pascolato Boening
Schlagbauer Schlagbauer
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr
Warginier Charton
Thunell Karlof
Simeone Landolfi
Righi Bortoletto
Infanger Chtchetinine
Mari Tofani
Hopf Hopf
Diaz  Lopes
Dumont  Dumont
Roellenbleg Cinquini
NanniCosta Noseda
Richter Kohler
Leardini Mazzarol
Kholer Knoll
Scacchi  Kant
Massacesi Bellini
Helmsing Hasche
Ritucci Ciotti
Insom Cristaldini
Balderi Anguillesi
Stawiany Stawiany
Irrera La Porta
Papini Berni
Lanfranchi Neri
De Bernardi Marcolongo
Graciotti Insom
Carbonell Giani
Sternberg Revkin
Falciola Paloschi
Macdonald
Warginier  Bonjour
Possati Giacchetti
Benamati Ambrosini

Best progression: Roellenbleg Cinquini (+22 posizioni)
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Star ECH 2017
Viareggio - 01-04/06/2017

Prova 6 - Leg number 1

Name Sail In. pos Fin. pos Distance Time Mean SpeedTacks/Jybes

Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary IRL 8418 1 3.079 m 19:57 5,00 kt 6
Poggi Corsi ITA 8497 2 3.048 m 20:03 4,93 kt 6
Allart  Weise NED 8334 3 3.085 m 20:14 4,94 kt 6

Negri Lambertenghi ITA 8515 4 3.110 m 20:26 4,93 kt 4
Possati Giacchetti ITA 8500 5 3.146 m 20:31 4,97 kt 6
Merkelbach Fatih GER 8446 6 3.230 m 20:42 5,06 kt 8

Warginier  Bonjour SUI 8220 7 3.150 m 20:46 4,92 kt 6
Nazzaro Rocca ITA 8465 8 3.188 m 20:49 4,96 kt 6

Falciola Paloschi ITA 8514 9 3.189 m 20:49 4,96 kt 6
Vessella Trinter USA 8522 10 3.115 m 20:57 4,82 kt 10

Benamati Ambrosini ITA 8508 11 3.184 m 21:01 4,91 kt 10
Razmilovic Hammerslev GBR 8443 12 3.118 m 21:09 4,78 kt 8

Bondar Maltsev UKR 8119 13 3.062 m 21:17 4,66 kt 8
Sturm Fischer AUT 8216 14 3.189 m 21:24 4,83 kt 6

Danelon Gazzetta ITA 8480 15 3.107 m 21:29 4,69 kt 12
Dannesboe Bonhoeffer SUI 8351 16 3.200 m 21:32 4,82 kt 10

Simeone Landolfi ITA 8432 17 3.338 m 21:41 4,99 kt 8
Macdonald 18 3.298 m 21:44 4,92 kt 10
Hopf Hopf GER 8110 19 3.208 m 21:54 4,75 kt 10

De Boer Melo NED 8473 21 3.250 m 21:58 4,79 kt 10
Diaz  Lopes USA 8509 21 3.200 m 21:58 4,72 kt 11

Schlagbauer Schlagbauer AUT 8369 22 3.259 m 21:54 4,82 kt 10
Dumont  Dumont FRA 7536 23 3.257 m 22:01 4,79 kt 10
Rauch Seeberger GER 8416 24 3.177 m 22:06 4,66 kt 12
Righi Bortoletto ITA 8501 25 3.148 m 22:09 4,61 kt 5

Sternberg Revkin USA 8310 26 3.111 m 22:10 4,55 kt 7
Seger Oess SUI 8512 27 3.043 m 22:14 4,43 kt 14

Jennings Kleen USA 8464 28 3.360 m 22:20 4,87 kt 10
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr RUS 8281 29 3.191 m 22:27 4,61 kt 14

De Bernardi Marcolongo ITA 8373 30 3.217 m 22:32 4,63 kt 12
Thunell Karlof SWE 8496 31 3.231 m 22:41 4,62 kt 12

Leardini Mazzarol ITA 8452 32 3.306 m 22:43 4,71 kt 10
Warginier Charton SUI 8232 33 3.188 m 22:48 4,53 kt 18
Pascolato Boening BRA 8461 34 3.309 m 22:50 4,70 kt 8

Mari Tofani ITA 7789 35 3.141 m 22:54 4,44 kt 14
Papini Berni ITA 8206 36 3.313 m 23:00 4,67 kt 10

Insom Cristaldini ITA 8516 37 3.205 m 23:08 4,49 kt 11
Irrera La Porta ITA 8180 38 3.457 m 23:14 4,82 kt 10
Ritucci Ciotti ITA 8014 39 3.247 m 23:17 4,52 kt 12

Lanfranchi Neri ITA 8304 40 3.474 m 23:22 4,82 kt 10
Helmsing Hasche GER 8483 41 3.193 m 23:25 4,42 kt 5

Infanger Chtchetinine SUI 8133 42 3.451 m 23:30 4,76 kt 10
Massacesi Bellini ITA 8382 43 3.422 m 23:36 4,70 kt 8

Richter Kohler GER 8150 44 3.357 m 23:40 4,60 kt 8
Stawiany Stawiany POL 8417 45 3.301 m 23:41 4,52 kt 8
NanniCosta Noseda ITA 8327 46 3.325 m 23:41 4,55 kt 6

Balderi Anguillesi ITA 8057 47 3.223 m 23:43 4,40 kt 12
Kholer Knoll GER 8346 48 3.214 m 23:42 4,39 kt 18

Scacchi  Kant ITA 7796 49 3.231 m 23:44 4,41 kt 4
Di stefano Cisbani ITA 8383 50 2.974 m 23:29 4,10 kt 6

Roellenbleg Cinquini ITA 7730 51 3.491 m 24:02 4,71 kt 4
Graciotti Insom ITA 7551 52 3.555 m 24:18 4,74 kt 4
Carbonell Giani ITA 7669 53 3.512 m 24:15 4,69 kt 6
Thurner Sukow GER 8384 54 0 m 93:40 0,00 kt
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Star ECH 2017
Viareggio - 01-04/06/2017

Prova 6 - Leg number 2

Name Sail In. pos Fin. pos Distance Time Mean SpeedTacks/Jybes

Thurner Sukow GER 8384 54 --- 0 m
Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary IRL 8418 1 1 116 m 0:50 4,53 kt

Poggi Corsi ITA 8497 2 2 124 m 0:54 4,50 kt
Allart  Weise NED 8334 3 3 114 m 0:49 4,55 kt

Negri Lambertenghi ITA 8515 4 4 118 m 0:47 4,91 kt
Possati Giacchetti ITA 8500 5 5 121 m 0:50 4,74 kt
Warginier  Bonjour SUI 8220 7 6 117 m 0:51 4,49 kt
Falciola Paloschi ITA 8514 9 7 119 m 0:49 4,73 kt
Merkelbach Fatih GER 8446 6 8 124 m 1:08 3,57 kt
Nazzaro Rocca ITA 8465 8 9 120 m 1:14 3,17 kt

Razmilovic Hammerslev GBR 8443 12 10 124 m 0:55 4,40 kt
Benamati Ambrosini ITA 8508 11 11 78 m 1:11 2,15 kt

Bondar Maltsev UKR 8119 13 12 127 m 0:56 4,44 kt
Sturm Fischer AUT 8216 14 13 133 m 0:56 4,64 kt

Vessella Trinter USA 8522 10 14 120 m 1:24 2,79 kt
Righi Bortoletto ITA 8501 25 15 34 m 0:19 3,55 kt

Dannesboe Bonhoeffer SUI 8351 16 16 128 m 1:01 4,11 kt
Macdonald 18 17 133 m 0:55 4,72 kt

Danelon Gazzetta ITA 8480 15 18 129 m 1:14 3,41 kt
Schlagbauer Schlagbauer AUT 8369 22 19 126 m 0:52 4,74 kt

Hopf Hopf GER 8110 19 20 129 m 1:01 4,13 kt
Simeone Landolfi ITA 8432 17 21 124 m 1:15 3,22 kt

Seger Oess SUI 8512 27 22 118 m 0:50 4,60 kt
Rauch Seeberger GER 8416 24 23 127 m 1:09 3,60 kt
Jennings Kleen USA 8464 28 24 129 m 0:58 4,35 kt

Dumont  Dumont FRA 7536 23 25 127 m 1:20 3,10 kt
De Boer Melo NED 8473 21 26 125 m 1:30 2,71 kt 1
Thunell Karlof SWE 8496 31 27 128 m 0:51 4,89 kt

Zhivotoskiy Shnyr RUS 8281 29 29 127 m 1:10 3,54 kt
Insom Cristaldini ITA 8516 37 29 87 m 0:27 6,30 kt

Pascolato Boening BRA 8461 34 30 130 m 0:45 5,62 kt
Mari Tofani ITA 7789 35 31 130 m 0:47 5,41 kt
Papini Berni ITA 8206 36 32 131 m 0:52 4,93 kt

Leardini Mazzarol ITA 8452 32 33 126 m 1:13 3,36 kt
De Bernardi Marcolongo ITA 8373 30 35 137 m 1:33 2,86 kt

Irrera La Porta ITA 8180 38 35 130 m 0:51 4,99 kt
Warginier Charton SUI 8232 33 36 129 m 1:23 3,03 kt 1

Infanger Chtchetinine SUI 8133 42 37 132 m 0:52 4,96 kt
Diaz  Lopes USA 8509 21 38 399 m 2:29 5,21 kt 2

Lanfranchi Neri ITA 8304 40 39 126 m 1:20 3,07 kt 1
Ritucci Ciotti ITA 8014 39 40 290 m 1:28 6,41 kt

Massacesi Bellini ITA 8382 43 42 123 m 1:08 3,54 kt 1
NanniCosta Noseda ITA 8327 46 42 130 m 1:04 3,97 kt
Stawiany Stawiany POL 8417 45 43 122 m 1:07 3,55 kt

Roellenbleg Cinquini ITA 7730 51 44 124 m 0:52 4,66 kt
Richter Kohler GER 8150 44 45 290 m 1:34 6,00 kt
Graciotti Insom ITA 7551 52 46 136 m 0:59 4,49 kt
Carbonell Giani ITA 7669 53 47 131 m 1:04 4,01 kt

Sternberg Revkin USA 8310 26 48 443 m 3:26 4,19 kt 4
Balderi Anguillesi ITA 8057 47 49 128 m 1:54 2,20 kt

Kholer Knoll GER 8346 48 50 131 m 1:59 2,15 kt
Scacchi  Kant ITA 7796 49 51 292 m 2:15 4,21 kt

Helmsing Hasche GER 8483 41 52 379 m 2:49 4,37 kt 1
Di stefano Cisbani ITA 8383 50 53 5.015 m 48:59 3,32 kt 16
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Star ECH 2017
Viareggio - 01-04/06/2017

Prova 6 - Leg number 3

Name Sail In. pos Fin. pos Distance Time Mean SpeedTacks/Jybes

Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary IRL 8418 1 1 2.349 m 16:50 4,52 kt 10
Poggi Corsi ITA 8497 2 2 2.346 m 17:12 4,42 kt 7

Negri Lambertenghi ITA 8515 4 3 2.338 m 17:05 4,43 kt 14
Allart  Weise NED 8334 3 4 2.381 m 17:26 4,43 kt 18

Falciola Paloschi ITA 8514 7 5 2.373 m 16:56 4,54 kt 9
Merkelbach Fatih GER 8446 8 6 2.357 m 17:14 4,43 kt 17

Warginier  Bonjour SUI 8220 6 7 2.352 m 17:37 4,33 kt 12
Macdonald 17 8 2.258 m 17:29 4,18 kt 20

Danelon Gazzetta ITA 8480 18 9 2.263 m 17:41 4,15 kt 21
Nazzaro Rocca ITA 8465 9 10 2.520 m 18:32 4,41 kt 15
Sturm Fischer AUT 8216 13 11 2.297 m 18:29 4,03 kt 10

Vessella Trinter USA 8522 14 12 2.362 m 18:28 4,15 kt 15
Rauch Seeberger GER 8416 23 13 2.266 m 17:35 4,18 kt 11

Razmilovic Hammerslev GBR 8443 10 14 2.383 m 18:49 4,10 kt 8
Dannesboe Bonhoeffer SUI 8351 16 15 2.390 m 18:24 4,21 kt 15

Jennings Kleen USA 8464 24 16 2.456 m 17:45 4,48 kt 18
Seger Oess SUI 8512 22 17 2.376 m 18:05 4,26 kt 15

Bondar Maltsev UKR 8119 12 18 2.361 m 19:01 4,02 kt 14
Possati Giacchetti ITA 8500 5 19 2.276 m 19:55 3,70 kt 15

Hopf Hopf GER 8110 20 20 2.479 m 18:25 4,36 kt 12
De Boer Melo NED 8473 26 21 2.300 m 17:52 4,17 kt 16

Schlagbauer Schlagbauer AUT 8369 19 22 2.498 m 18:35 4,36 kt 10
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr RUS 8281 29 23 2.275 m 17:56 4,11 kt 29
Pascolato Boening BRA 8461 30 24 2.331 m 18:13 4,15 kt 11

Mari Tofani ITA 7789 31 25 2.405 m 18:09 4,29 kt 12
Simeone Landolfi ITA 8432 21 26 2.285 m 18:57 3,91 kt 13

Thunell Karlof SWE 8496 27 27 2.328 m 18:31 4,07 kt 19
Warginier Charton SUI 8232 36 28 2.301 m 18:19 4,07 kt 9

Diaz  Lopes USA 8509 38 29 2.270 m 18:08 4,06 kt 16
Irrera La Porta ITA 8180 35 30 2.395 m 18:39 4,16 kt 11

De Bernardi Marcolongo ITA 8373 35 31 2.289 m 18:53 3,93 kt 15
Righi Bortoletto ITA 8501 15 32 2.453 m 20:33 3,87 kt 12

Ritucci Ciotti ITA 8014 40 33 2.175 m 18:17 3,85 kt 12
Papini Berni ITA 8206 32 34 2.518 m 19:13 4,25 kt 10

Infanger Chtchetinine SUI 8133 37 35 2.384 m 18:45 4,12 kt 16
Dumont  Dumont FRA 7536 25 36 2.377 m 19:46 3,90 kt 16

Stawiany Stawiany POL 8417 43 37 2.202 m 18:24 3,88 kt 12
Balderi Anguillesi ITA 8057 49 38 2.186 m 17:50 3,97 kt 15
Leardini Mazzarol ITA 8452 33 39 2.435 m 19:33 4,04 kt 16
Carbonell Giani ITA 7669 47 40 2.277 m 18:10 4,06 kt 15
Lanfranchi Neri ITA 8304 39 41 2.306 m 18:51 3,96 kt 13

Massacesi Bellini ITA 8382 42 42 2.339 m 18:47 4,04 kt 21
Sternberg Revkin USA 8310 48 44 2.260 m 18:06 4,05 kt 15
Graciotti Insom ITA 7551 46 44 2.275 m 18:25 4,00 kt 10

Kholer Knoll GER 8346 50 45 2.411 m 18:07 4,31 kt 11
NanniCosta Noseda ITA 8327 42 46 2.304 m 19:08 3,90 kt 17
Roellenbleg Cinquini ITA 7730 44 47 2.616 m 19:04 4,45 kt 16

Helmsing Hasche GER 8483 52 48 2.217 m 18:07 3,97 kt 10
Benamati Ambrosini ITA 8508 11 49 2.682 m 22:09 3,92 kt 12

Insom Cristaldini ITA 8516 29 50 2.614 m 20:46 4,08 kt 13
Scacchi  Kant ITA 7796 51 51 2.285 m 18:32 3,99 kt 15
Richter Kohler GER 8150 45 52 2.546 m 19:31 4,23 kt 10

Di stefano Cisbani ITA 8383 53 53 995 m 5:54 5,47 kt

Page 5 of 6

Report produced by U-Track s.r.l. 

Approximate data based on GPS reports. This document is unofficial and cannot be used in a protest. Replay the race online on www.u-track.it website



Star ECH 2017
Viareggio - 01-04/06/2017

Prova 6 - Leg number 4

Name Sail In. pos Fin. pos Distance Time Mean SpeedTacks/Jybes

Di stefano Cisbani ITA 8383 53 --- 2.367 m
Poggi Corsi ITA 8497 2 1 2.587 m 17:39 4,75 kt 5

Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary IRL 8418 1 2 2.640 m 18:11 4,71 kt 4
Negri Lambertenghi ITA 8515 3 3 2.604 m 18:26 4,58 kt 4
Merkelbach Fatih GER 8446 6 4 2.625 m 17:43 4,80 kt 5

Allart  Weise NED 8334 4 5 2.568 m 18:23 4,53 kt 3
Danelon Gazzetta ITA 8480 9 6 2.689 m 18:47 4,64 kt 5

Nazzaro Rocca ITA 8465 10 7 2.643 m 18:50 4,55 kt 7
Razmilovic Hammerslev GBR 8443 14 8 2.597 m 18:33 4,54 kt 6

Sturm Fischer AUT 8216 11 9 2.544 m 18:46 4,39 kt 6
Seger Oess SUI 8512 17 10 2.469 m 18:27 4,34 kt 7

Vessella Trinter USA 8522 12 11 2.546 m 18:52 4,37 kt 7
Jennings Kleen USA 8464 16 12 2.599 m 19:05 4,41 kt 9

Rauch Seeberger GER 8416 13 13 2.739 m 19:28 4,56 kt 10
De Boer Melo NED 8473 21 14 2.726 m 19:04 4,63 kt 7

Dannesboe Bonhoeffer SUI 8351 15 15 2.755 m 19:41 4,54 kt 8
Bondar Maltsev UKR 8119 18 16 2.586 m 19:44 4,25 kt 9

Pascolato Boening BRA 8461 24 17 2.650 m 19:12 4,47 kt 7
Schlagbauer Schlagbauer AUT 8369 22 18 2.684 m 19:50 4,38 kt 10

Zhivotoskiy Shnyr RUS 8281 23 19 2.661 m 19:49 4,35 kt 9
Warginier Charton SUI 8232 28 20 2.803 m 18:49 4,83 kt 4

Thunell Karlof SWE 8496 27 21 2.663 m 19:31 4,42 kt 5
Simeone Landolfi ITA 8432 26 22 2.680 m 19:57 4,35 kt 10
Righi Bortoletto ITA 8501 32 23 2.742 m 19:08 4,64 kt 2

Hopf Hopf GER 8110 20 24 2.803 m 20:51 4,36 kt 12
Sternberg Revkin USA 8310 44 25 2.555 m 18:48 4,40 kt 4

Infanger Chtchetinine SUI 8133 35 26 2.808 m 19:37 4,64 kt 8
Diaz  Lopes USA 8509 29 27 2.704 m 20:10 4,34 kt 14

Irrera La Porta ITA 8180 30 28 2.815 m 20:06 4,54 kt 9
Mari Tofani ITA 7789 25 29 2.739 m 21:01 4,22 kt 7

Balderi Anguillesi ITA 8057 38 30 2.907 m 19:44 4,77 kt 6
Ritucci Ciotti ITA 8014 33 31 2.721 m 20:19 4,34 kt 8

Graciotti Insom ITA 7551 44 32 2.842 m 19:44 4,67 kt 4
Carbonell Giani ITA 7669 40 33 2.934 m 20:04 4,74 kt 1

Kholer Knoll GER 8346 45 34 2.378 m 20:00 3,85 kt 16
De Bernardi Marcolongo ITA 8373 31 35 2.737 m 20:52 4,25 kt 5

Papini Berni ITA 8206 34 36 2.791 m 20:54 4,33 kt 7
Dumont  Dumont FRA 7536 36 37 2.734 m 21:36 4,10 kt 11

Stawiany Stawiany POL 8417 37 38 2.931 m 21:35 4,40 kt 3
Leardini Mazzarol ITA 8452 39 39 2.874 m 21:22 4,36 kt 9
Lanfranchi Neri ITA 8304 41 40 2.846 m 21:20 4,32 kt 10

Insom Cristaldini ITA 8516 50 41 2.836 m 20:48 4,42 kt 5
Roellenbleg Cinquini ITA 7730 47 42 2.838 m 21:40 4,24 kt 8
NanniCosta Noseda ITA 8327 46 42 2.900 m 21:45 4,32 kt 3

Richter Kohler GER 8150 52 44 2.977 m 21:02 4,59 kt 6
Massacesi Bellini ITA 8382 42 45 2.829 m 22:20 4,10 kt 12

Scacchi  Kant ITA 7796 51 46 2.879 m 22:30 4,15 kt 5
Helmsing Hasche GER 8483 48 47 2.948 m 23:23 4,08 kt 16

Macdonald 8 48 4.833 m 35:41 4,39 kt 20
Falciola Paloschi ITA 8514 5 49 5.191 m 38:17 4,39 kt 11

Warginier  Bonjour SUI 8220 7 50 5.039 m 37:42 4,33 kt 14
Possati Giacchetti ITA 8500 19 51 2.496 m 42:07 1,92 kt 29

Benamati Ambrosini ITA 8508 49 52 2.285 m 39:31 1,87 kt 8
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